

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 719/2025

Kailash Chand Bairwa S/o Chhajuram Bairwa
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Abhishek Dadhich
For Respondent(s) : Mr. N.S.Dhakar-PP

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

24/03/2026

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to get the current status of investigation conducted so far.

List in next week.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Ashu/Puneet/19